
SEPARUH 

AKHIR

SUKU 

AKHIR

IIUM

UiTM

UNISEL

UKM

UKM (2-0)

TAR UC (2-1)

UKM (2-1)

TAR UC

UiTM

UiTM (2-1)

TEMPAT KE-3 & 

KE-4

1

2

13

5

JADUAL KNOCK-OUT BERPASUKAN LELAKI  

UPM

UniSZA

TAR UC

HELP UNIV

UPM (2-1)

UiTM (2-1)

UPM (2-0)

AKHIR

3

4

6

7



SEPARUH 

AKHIR

SUKU 

AKHIR

IIUM

SUNWAY

TAR UC

UPM

UPM (2-0)

UM (2-1)

UPM (2-1)

UM

UiTM

UiTM (2-0)

TEMPAT KE-3 & 

KE-4

1

2

13

5

JADUAL KNOCK-OUT BERPASUKAN WANITA  

UiTM

UKM

UTM

UM

UiTM (2-0)

UKM (2-1)

UKM (2-1)

AKHIR

3

4

6

7


